Feature Activity

Possible incidents/accidents

Accident causes

Estimated

(see codes)

Mooring site Boating

Walking

(Walking

Walking/ running/jogging.

Mooring site Boating

(Walking

(Walking

Lock - manual Boating

(Walking/ running/ jogging.

slips/ trips/ falls

slips /trips/ falls

Slip/Trip/Fall

Slip/Trip/Fall

Slips trips and falls

Sinkage behind piling

Tripping Hazard on man hole cover

Tripping Hazard on several raised metal sel

tripping/falling due to uneven towpath

uneven ground at bottom of access

uneven ground at the lock landing mooring,

Anti-slip worn at bridge

Raised brickwork on towpath

Confined space due to installation of bollard:

Freq.

Severity

4/3/09

4/3/09

1/5/09

1/5/09

1/5/09

09/09/09

09/09/09

02.10.2009




